Ne
n/n

WpeHTudukatop bann

1 3797229

2 3776200

3 4570391
4 3949148

5 4097126
6 4095971
7 4695476
8 5079748
9 4290166

10 4752765
11 3802292
12 3772613
13 4161903
14 5087230
15 5091024
16 4049217
17 4411974
18 4781937
19 4777391
20 5083916
21 3777495

22 3746847
23 3768708

24 3770064

25 3781273

26 3784749

27 3785814

28 3789501

29 3790481
30 3790780

31 3802740

32 3810897

33 3811818
34 3818860
35 3819142

36 3819546

37 3949732

38 3935440
39 3942235
40 4025635
41 4120231
42 4158994

43 4245546

44 4304059

45 4333737
46 4357150

47 4378159
48 4388930
49 4396804
50 4463402

51 4464896

He ABunca no
yBa)KVITeJ'IbHOﬁ npuynHe

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe

55,00
He sBuIcs no
YBaXUTENbHOW NpuynHe

55,00

58,00

55,00
He ABuscs

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpuinHe

63,00
57,00
65,00
55,00
He ABuIcs
74,00
69,00
55,00
85,00
64,00
62,00
He sBuIcs no
YBaXUTENbHOW NpuynHe
59,00

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe

He ABuncsa no
yBa)KVITeJ'IbHOﬁ npuynHe

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUUnHe

He ABunca no
yBa)KVITeJ'IbHOﬁ npuynHe

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe

He ABuncsa no
yBa)KVITeJ'IbHOﬁ npuynHe

63,00

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe

He ABuncsa no
yBa)KVITeJ'IbHOﬁ npuynHe

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUUnHe

56,00

60,00
He siBUrcs no
YBaXUTENbHOW NpuynHe

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe

He ABuncsa no
yBa)KVITeJ'IbHOﬁ npuynHe

57,00
57,00
57,00
60,00

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe

He ABuncsd no
yBa)KVITeJ'IbHOﬁ npuynHe

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe

65,00
He sBuIcs no
YBaXUTENbHOW NpuynHe
58,00
59,00
93,00

He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe

64,00



52 4499067
53 4512289
54 4513450
55 4591315

56 4733499
57 4738102

58 4738103
59 4747306
60 4762995

61 4794742

62 4876994

63 4886954

64 4901551
65 4904008
66 4918227
67 4939672

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

5066430
5068896
5069319
5073174
5073737
5074214
5074709
5078974
3879705
5081013
5081378
5081920
5086102
5086903
5086851
5087149
5090110
5090223
5091483
5092006
5092555

61,00
62,00
64,00
He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe
60,00
He siBuICcs No
YBaXXUTENbHOW NpuynHe
67,00
62,00
He siBuICS No
YBaXUTENbHO NpUUnHe
He siBuICcs Nno
YBaXXUTENbHOW NpuynHe
He siBuICS no
YBaXUTENbHO NpUinHe
He siBuICcs No
YBaXXUTENbHOW NpuynHe
69,00
61,00
59,00
77,00
55,00
59,00
64,00
62,00
69,00
63,00
57,00
64,00
He sBuIcs
57,00
63,00
64,00
63,00
65,00
56,00
61,00
59,00
59,00
He sBuIcs
74,00
He sBuIcs



